Home » Luminex » Luminex GigaCore 10t 10 Gigabit Ethernet Switch User Manual
Preliminary
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
Contents
1  APPLICATIONS
2  APPLICATION DIAGRAM
3 TECHNICAL

Theme parks
…
ORDERING INFORMATION 10GB
Product name: Part numbers:
GigaCore 10t -10G-(Neutrik DUOMMF) LU 01 00079-NDM-10G
GigaCore 10t -10G-(Neutrik DUOMMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NDM-10G
GigaCore 10t -10G-(NeutrikQUAD MMF) LU 01 00079-NQM-10G
GigaCore 10t -10G-(NeutrikQUAD MMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NQM-10G
GigaCore 10t -10G-(NeutrikDUO SMF) LU 01 00079-NDS-10G
GigaCore 10t-10G- (NeutrikDUO SMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NDS-10G
GigaCore 10t -10G-(NeutrikQUAD SMF) LU 01 00079-NQS-10G
GigaCore 10t-10G- (NeutrikQUAD SMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NQS-10G
GigaCore 10t-10G- (Fiberfox 2ch MMF) LU 01 00079-F2M-10G
GigaCore 10t-10G- (Fiberfox 2ch MMF) LU 01 00079-POE-F2M-10G
GigaCore 10t-10G-(Fiberfox 4ch MMF) LU 01 00079-F4M-10G
GigaCore 10t-10G-(Fiberfox 4ch MMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-F4M-10G
ORDERING INFORMATION 1GB
Product name: Part numbers:
GigaCore 10t -1G-(8 etherCON) LU 01 00079-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(8 etherCON + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(Neutrik DUOMMF) LU 01 00079-NDM-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(Neutrik DUOMMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NDM-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(NeutrikQUAD MMF) LU 01 00079-NQM-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(NeutrikQUAD MMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NQM-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(NeutrikDUO SMF) LU 01 00079-NDS-1G
GigaCore 10t-1G- (NeutrikDUO SMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NDS-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(NeutrikQUAD SMF) LU 01 00079-NQS-1G
GigaCore 10t-1G- (NeutrikQUAD SMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-NQS-1G
GigaCore 10t-1G- (Fiberfox 2ch MMF) LU 01 00079-F2M-1G
GigaCore 10t -1G-(Fiberfox 2ch MMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-F2M-1G
GigaCore 10t-1G-(Fiberfox 4ch MMF) LU 01 00079-F4M-1G
GigaCore 10t-1G-(Fiberfox 4ch MMF + PoE++) LU 01 00079-POE-F4M-1G
APPLICATION DIAGRAM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL GigaCore 10t
Enclosure Robust all metal housing